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

FF 

GC 

2940 Sugar Pine St. 

94533- 828 
3200 

 

4/3 

2168 

Now 

Yes 
Newer Home!- Two story, West facing home with 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. It 

has one bedroom and one bathroom on the first floor. Includes refrigerator, washer 

and dryer. 

FF 

GC 

3013 Miller Dr. 

94534- 620 
3250 5/3 

2378 

Now 

Neg 
Rent Reduction! Must See to Appreciate! - Must see this home. Lots of new 

items.  

FF 
BR 

    2505 Pemberton Ct. 

94533-106 

3250 4/3 

2168 

Now 
Yes 

Welcome to A New Community!- This two-story home includes central heat and 

air, new refrigerator, washer, dryer, recessed lighting, solar and so much more! 

Vacant Property Viewable 9am-4pm 

Vacant Property Viewable by appointment only 
AA-Application Approved 

http://www.solanopm.com/
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SS 

LR 

    808 Driftwood Dr. 

AA-No More Apps 

1024 

2700 3/3 

1455 

Now 

Neg 

2 Story Single Family Home- This home boasts 3 bedrooms and 3 full bathrooms, 

including a convenient 1 bedroom and full bath on the ground floor. 

VJO 

LR 

720 6th St. 

94591- 88 

2195 3/2 

1200 

Now 

Neg 

Come See today- This cute & cozy home is newly renovated, featuring modern 

amenities such as a dishwasher, washer/dryer, and microwave included.  

VJO 

JP 

132 Calhoun St. 

94590- 1103 

2350 

 

3/1 

988 

Now 

No 

Newly Renovated- This cozy house features beautiful hardwood floors throughout, 

a kitchen with modern appliances, and a ceiling fan to keep you cool on warm days. 

VJO 

JP 

403 Longridge Dr. 

94591- 1013 

2795 3/2 

1294 

Now 

Neg 

Spacious Home- 3 bedroom/2 bath house with easy access to the 780 freeway.  2 

car garage and private backyard with no rear neighbors. 
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      - Tenant Turner 

City 

Rep 

Address Rent Bed/B

a sqft 

Avail 

Pets 

Comments 

 

V.V 

BR 
    207 Brown St. #1 

95688- 108 

1500 2/1 

720 

Now 

Neg 

Holiday Special $1500- Cozy, downstairs apartment has 2 bedrooms and 1 bath. The 

owner pays for water, sewer, and trash. The owner takes good care of the property. 

V.V 
RM 

119 Del Rio Ct. #2 
95687- 731 

1895 2/1.5 

952 

Now 
No 

Condo- Freshly painted, new flooring throughout, new countertops, and dishwasher 
and refrigerator included. Water and garbage services included in the lease.  

FF 

TZ 
    1955 Grande Cir. #G 

94533 - 1010 

1450 1/1 

440 

Now 

No 

Upstairs Unit – Half off first month rent! With paid garbage & water. 

FF 

TZ 
    1955 Grande Cir. #E 

94533- 918 

1500 1/1 

528 

Now 

No 
Upstairs Unit- Half off first month rent! With paid garbage & water. 

FF 
TZ 

    1955 Grande Cir. #O 

94533- 826 

1600 1/1 

528 

Now 
No 

Upstairs Unit- Half off first month rent! With paid garbage & water.  

FF 

LR 

521 Carpenter St. 

94533-114 

1600 1/1 

1755 

Now 

No 

Welcome to Marpel Apartments! This one-bedroom, one-bathroom apartment is a 

perfect blend of comfort and convenience. 

FF 

MM 

1239 Ohio St. #A 

94533- 925 
1600 2/1 

900 

Now 

No 
Redwood Arm Apartments- Single story, 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom unit with and a 

cozy patio. Kitchen includes refrigerator and pantry.  

FF 
TZ 

    766 E. Tabor Ave. #8 

94533 - 113 

1750 2/1 

800 

Now 
Neg 

Upstairs unit! This upstairs unit has 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom with paid garbage & 

water. 

FF 

TZ 
    766 E. Tabor Ave. #9 

94533 - 113 

1750 2/1 

800 

Now 

Neg 

Upstairs unit! This upstairs unit has 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom with paid garbage & 

water. 

FF 

TZ 
    1955 Grande Cir. #T 

94533 - 1105 

1800 2/2 

964 

Now 

No 
Two Story Unit! This two-bedroom unit comes with paid garbage & water. 

FF 
LR 

509 Carpenter St. 
94533-1028 

1850 

 

2/1 

930 

Now 
No 

Welcome to Marpel Apartments! This apartment offers two bedrooms and a full 

bathroom, perfect for those who value comfort and convenience. 

FF 

LR 
    1930 Grande Cir. #83 

94533-1106 

1895 2/1.5 

1095 

Now 

No 
Townhouse – Completely remodeled! This beautiful two-story apartment features 
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